
5. Erfurt Marathon
Erfurt / 18.08.2018

Detailauswertung
Fidelak, Peer
Verein: Laufkundschaft
Startnummer: 40

Strecke: 42,00 km
Marathon Einzel

Gesamt-Zeit: 3:51:39
Geschwindigkeit: 10,88 km/h

Streckenwert: 42,00
Leistungswert: 210 Punkte

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle
Nordpark Erfurt
Wechselstelle 1
Wechselstelle 2
Wechselstelle 3
Nordpark Erfurt

km Gesamt
0

10,1
21,6
31,0
42,0

km Split
0

10,1
11,5
9,4
11,0

Uhrzeit
28833
31974
35820
39064
11:52

Gesamt Zeit
00:00
00:52
01:56
02:50
03:51

Split Zeit
00:00
00:52
01:04
00:54
01:01
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